40577 Albrae Street, Fremont, CA  94538 •  Tel: 510-624-9009 / Fax: 510-624-9007 www.brilliantltg.com
TPCR
Job Ti t le      :
F ix ture Type :
Catalog No.  :
Notes          :
W
White
B
Black
EM
AC with
Emergency
Battery
Backup
SD
Self
Diagnostics
& Testing
WG2*
Wireguard
Shield
G
Green
R
Red
U
Universal
ORDERING GUIDE     Example: TPCRU2GWEMSD – WG2
Prefix              Mounting          Faces             LED Color       Housing Color         Mode                Options                      Accessories
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
THERMO-P COMBO SERIES
THERMOPLASTIC LED EXIT/EM  SIGNS
REMOTE CAPABLE SERIES
2
Two
Included
* NOTE: Wall mounted units only.
A : 11”
B : 22”
C : 13”
D:  5”
E:  10”
F:  2  3/4”
CROSS SECTION
A
B
C
E
D
F
Product Description
The Thermo-P Exit-Ous/Emergen-See Combo Series of
thermoplastic LED Exit/EM Signs offer remote capability,
long lamp life, energy efficiency and uniform illumination in
an economical package.
Product Specifications
• Injection molded UV stabilized thermoplastic
• UL94V-O flame retardant housing
• Impact, scratch, and fade resistant
• Single or double face applications
• White or black textured finish
• Universal mounting plate with quick connects
• Completely self contained electronics
• Fully automatic operation
• Sealed, maintenance-free lead calcium battery
• Easily accessible push to test switch
• Clearly visible charge rate/power on LED indicator
• Automatic Low Voltage Disconnect
• Remote capability to 15w
• Dual voltage 120/277 volt
• Long life, energy saving LED lamps
• Includes two 6V, 5.4w lighting heads
• Suitable for Wall or Ceiling mounting over standard J-box
• Field knock-out chevrons
Product Listings
• UL/CUL listed
• UL/CUL listed, rated for damp location
(except optional SD versions)
• ETL Listed
• NFPA101
• NEC/OSHA
Warranty
• 5 year limited warranty
–
–